



# Join us as a Champion for Care Net at our 41st Annual Walk for Life!

We invite you to partner with us in the vital ministry of Care Net by becoming a sponsor for our 41st Annual Walk for Life on *Sat. March 22nd, 2025*. This event is one of our four key fundraisers each year, supporting our mission to provide free services and programs to those in need. As we rely on community support, your involvement is critical to making this walk a success.

By sponsoring the Walk for Life, you will help sponsor the event's costs, and any funds received beyond the costs will go directly to the ministry. This year's walk theme, Walk in Peace, is inspired by John 14:27a, where Jesus says, "Peace I leave with you; my peace I give you..." In a world full of challenges, we are reminded of the peace Christ offers to all of us, a peace we share with the parents who come to Care Net.

Thank you for considering this opportunity to make an impact. Together, we can walk in peace and bring hope to those in need!

# Walk Sponsorship Opportunities:

- Gold: \$1,000 - Largest Logo on T-shirt back, Signup website, Care Net website, Banner, Mention on Christian FM, Social Media, Press Releases, and 4 Participant T-shirts.

- Silver: \$500 - Medium Logo on T-shirt back, Signup website, Care Net website, Banner, Social Media, and 2 Participant T-shirts.

- Bronze: \$250 - Small Logo on T-shirt back, Signup website, Care Net website, and 1 Participant T-shirt.

The deadline to get your logo on the back of the T-shirt is **Mon. Feb. 3rd**, but sponsorships can be accepted anytime.

For those not participating in sponsorship opportunities but would like to give support by donating a minimum of \$25 for in-kind raffle item(s), please indicate the dollar amount or items on the included form. For more info, please call Vicki at 772.569.7939 or email info@carenetirc.org. Thank you for considering sponsoring this event and supporting this community ministry!

Bonnie Martinelle

Bonnie Martinelli, Executive Director

Care Net Pregnancy Center of IRC is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit corporation | Federal Tax ID 59-2344840 Confidential Support for Women, Families, and Students for 40 years carenetchampions.org - info@carenetirc.org - 772.569.7939 - 1355 37th St, Suite 301, VB - P.O. Box 836, Vero Beach, FL 32961

# January 15, 2025

#### BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chris Stephenson President

Amy Beckley Vice President

Maria Camacho Secretary

Chandler Gingras Treasurer

Kriss Morris

Sally Guy

George Pastor

Dr. Jim Presley, MD, FACOG

Kim Westcott

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Bonnie Martinelli

MEDICAL DIRECTOR VOLUNTEER Dr. Jim Presley, MD, FACOG



# 2025 Walk for Life - Sponsorship Form

....

YES! I would love to be a sponse	or! (Please fill out below)	
Business Name		
Contact Name		
Phone	Email	
Address		
City	State	Zip
Website		
How would you like to be recognize *To get your <i>logo</i> on t-shirt, please ser	nd by Mon. Feb. 3rd to <u>marketing@ca</u>	
Check your desired Sponsorship Gold: \$1,000 - Largest Logo on T- Social Media, Press Releases, and 4 I	Level: shirt back, Signup website, Care Net	website, Banner, Mention on Christian FM,
Silver: \$500 - Medium Logo on T- Participant T-shirts.	shirt back, Signup website, Care Net	website, Banner, Social Media, and 2
Bronze: \$250 - Small Logo on T-sl	hirt back, Signup website, Care Net w	vebsite, and 1 Participant T-shirt.
item(s) please indicate dollar amoun	nt or item:	
Payment Information:		
<ul> <li>My check for the amount of \$</li> <li>(Please make check payable to: Care</li> <li>Charge Card (circle one): Amex</li> <li>You have the option to call in the cr</li> <li>Account Number:</li> </ul>	e Net Pregnancy Center) Discover MasterCard Visa redit card payment information.	41st Annual Walk for Life
CVV Code: Billing	Zip Code:	BRASR ~
Exp. Date:/ Amou	unt to be charged: \$	"Peace I leave with you;
Name on Card		my peace   give you" -Jesus (John 14:27a)
Signature Required By signing this form, I permit Care Net	Pregnancy Center of IRC to charge m	- ny credit card for the amount I designated.

# **Next Steps:**

- 1. By Monday, Feb. 3rd, email two things... your company logo in a PNG or EPS format to marketing@carenetirc.org and this form filled out.
- 2. By Monday, Feb. 10th, send payment to our office to ensure inclusion on materials and/or shirts as indicated by sponsor level. You can email info@carenetirc.org or mail to our address below. (Let us know if pickup is needed)
- 3. You will receive a confirmation email or a receipt by mail when your form and payment are received.

For more info: call Vicki at 772.569.7939 or email info@carenetirc.org.